C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number  20190126-E139109
Report Reference  E139109-A6068-UL
Issue Date  2019-JANUARY-26
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1-14, 2nd Ed (Audio/video, information and
communication technology equipment Part 1: Safety requirements)
Certification Type: Listing
CCN: QQJQ, QQJQ7 (Power Supplies for Use in Audio/Video, Information and
Communication Technology Equipment)
Complementary CCN:         N/A
Product: Switching Brick Power Supply
Model:
ALM200PSXX-WZ##V
Where XX is 12, 15, 19, 24, 48, W is blank or 6, Z is blank or A, # can
be blank or any alphanumeric character, and V can be blank or any
alphanumeric character. May be provided with or without "-".
Rating:
INPUT: 100 - 240V ~ 2.4A, 50/60Hz
OUTPUT:
ALM200PS12: 12 Vdc, 16.7 A
ALM200PS15: 15 Vdc, 13.4 A
ALM200PS19: 19 Vdc, 10.6 A
ALM200PS24: 24 Vdc, 8.4 A
ALM200PS48: 48 Vdc, 4.2 A
Applicant Name and Address:
XP POWER L L C
15641 RED HILL AVE, SUITE 100
TUSTIN CA 92780